
West Seneca East JV/Varsity Wrestling Schedule 2010-2011 

 
Varsity: Coach Brian Schaal  

 JV: Coach Ben Hamm 

  
Sat.  11/27/10 Kenmore East- Novice Tournament A 9:00 

Wed.  12/1/10 Iroquois     A 6:00 

Fri.  12/3/10 Pioneer       A 4:00 

Sat.  12/4/10 Maple Grove Tournament- Varsity A 
Wed.  12/8/10 Starpoint     H 6:00 

Sat.  12/11/10 Cheek Tournament Duals- Varsity A 

Wed.  12/15/10 Cheektowaga    H 6:00 

Sat.  12/18/10 Williamsville South Tournament- JV A  

Wed.  12/29/10 Akron Tournament- JV   A 

Thurs. 12/30/10 Akron Tournament- Varsity  A 

Wed.  1/5/11 Lake Shore     A 6:00 

Fri.  1/7/11 West Seneca West    H 6:00 

Sat.  1/8/11 Franklinville Tournament- JV    A 

Wed.  1/12/11 Williamsville South   H 6:00 

Fri.  1/14/11 Alden Tournament Duals- Varsity A 

Sat.  1/15/11 Alden Tournament Duals- Varsity A 

Sat.   1/15/11 Kenmore East Tournament –JV  A  

Wed.  1/19/11 Williamsville East    H 6:00 

Fri.  1/21/11 ECIC’S @ Clarence - Varsity  A 

Sat.  1/22/11 ECIC’S @ Clarence - Varsity  A 
Thurs. 1/27/11 Amherst       A 7:00 

Sat.  1/29/11 Amherst Tournament- JV  A 

Fri.  2/4/11 Class Tournament- Varsity  A 

Sat.  2/5/11 Class Tournament- Varsity  A 

Sat.    2/12/11 Section 6 State Qualifier- Varsity A 

     
 

  

 

  


